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Autumn Term 2025
Students return: Thursday 4th September
Half Term: Mon 27th October - Fri 31st October

Students return: Monday 3rd November
INSET DAY: Thurs 4th December - Closed to pupils
Term ends: Friday 19th December
Holiday: Mon 22nd December - Fri 2nd January




Saturday 21 June 2025
Q@ Beacon Park, Lichfield
lMam-4pm
Saturday 19 July 2025
Q@ Burntwood Leisure Centre
at Burntwood Wakes
12pm-4pm

Free to participate!
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- 30th June onwards - TRANSITION
2" July - Sports Day
- 2" July - 3-5pm End of Year
- Parent/teacher Social Evening.
- 4™ July - Sleepover Graduation
' 15" July - Awards morning - no
P visitors
16™ July - Rainbow Day ;
17" July - 10am Leaver’s Assembly
invited guests only.
18" July - End of Term

EVIDENCE
FOR LEARNING
Please check Evidence for

Learning to see what your
child has been up to this
week. Instructions on how to
access this are in the back
of the home school diaries.




